Description
Nexis A filter cartridges are ideal for use in rigorous food
and beverage clarification processes. Pall’s proprietary
CoLD™ (Co-Located Large Diameter) fiber technology
gives the Nexis A filters internal support combined with
high dirt holding capacity.
The Nexis A filter cartridges provide a removal efficiency
of >99.9 % with consistent filtration performance.

Ordering Information
Technical Information Flow Rates
This information is a guide to the part number structure and
possible options. For availability of specific options please
contact Pall. Refer to Pall for housing details.
Liquid Flow (USgpm) (254 mm / 10" Element)
Liquid Flow (L/min)
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(m
ba
rd
)
D
iff
er
en
tia
l P
re
ss
ur
e
(p
si
d)
* For clean water at ambient temperature for liquids of viscosity other
than 1cP multiply the ¢P by the viscosity in cP.
Operating Characteristics in Compatible Fluids
Maximum
Differential Pressure
Recommended
Change out
Differential Pressure
Operating
Temperature
4.14 bard (60 psid) 2.4 bard (35 psid) 30 °C (86 °F)
1.72 bard (25 psid) - 66 °C (150 °F)
1.03 bard (15 psid) - 82 °C (180 °F)
Part Number:  NXA  10        U         W
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3
Sterilization and Sanitization
• Single open end (SOE) cartridges may be autoclaved
for 30 minutes at 121 °C (250 °F) under no end load
conditions. Cartridges should be cooled to system
operating temperatures prior to use.
• Steam sterilization is not recommended.
Nexis A filter cartridge retention ratings are based on Pall’s
Dynamic Efficiency test protocol. This single pass,
destructive challenge test is based on ASTM F-795 test
procedures. Fine test dust is used as the test contaminant.
Liquid Removal Rating (µm)
99.9% Efficiency 90% Efficiency
9.5 4.7
Table 1: Nominal Length
Code Description
DOE Style only:
10 10" (254 mm)
20 20" (508 mm)
295 29.5" (749 mm)
30 30" (762 mm)
SOE Style only:
10 10" (254 mm)
20 20" (508 mm)
30 30" (762 mm)